
Have a whole lot more to clean? 
Call us today to learn about our line of products!

1-877-4-EMULSO

• COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY APPLICATIONS

READ ENTIRE PRODUCT LABEL PRIOR TO USE.
ELITE PREMIUM LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT is for industrial use only. It 
should be used in a wash formula specifically designed to meet the needs of 
your facility. Consult your Emulso representative for specific use directions.
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EASILY CLEANS FABRIC IN ALL WATER TYPES!

ELITE PREMIUM LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT uses a neutral PH 
free-rinsing liquid formula to remove a wide variety of soils 
encountered in commercial laundry applications. ELITE is effective 
in all water conditions.

• Removes Caked-on Food Debris
• Neutral pH, Free-rinsing Formula
• Effective in All Water Conditions

SIZE
2.5 GL
1 GL
5 GL

55 GL

PACKAGING
1/2.5 GL CASE
4/1 GL CASE

PAIL
DRUM

LIQUID COLOR
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE


